NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY
SENATE CALENDAR
Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Senate Convenes - 9:30 a.m. Legislative Day 196
CALL TO ORDER Lieutenant Governor Mark Robinson, President
PRAYER The Honorable Kevin Corbin

Senator from Macon County
JOURNAL APPROVAL

RATIFICATION OF BILLS ORDERED ENROLLED
REPORTS OF STANDING COMMITTEES

REPORTS OF SELECT COMMITTEES
INTRODUCTIONS

MESSAGES FROM THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
VETO MESSAGES FROM THE GOVERNOR
UNFINISHED BUSINESS

SPECIAL ORDERS

GENERAL ORDERS

PUBLIC BILLS

SECOND READING
HB 1078 D. Hall
ADDITIONAL GENERAL ASSEMBLY APPOINTMENTS.
11-19-24 cal 11-20-24

HJR 1079 Carson Smith
CONFIRM ROGER HAWLEY, DIRECTOR OF SBI.
11-19-24 cal 11-20-24

HJR 1080 D. Hall 2nd Ed.
CONFIRM DIRECTOR OF MEDICAID.
11-19-24 cal 11-20-24

HIJR 1081 D. Hall
ADJOURNMENT RESOLUTION CHANGES.
11-19-24 cal 11-20-24
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https://www.ncleg.gov/BillLookUp/2023/H1078
https://www.ncleg.gov/BillLookUp/2023/H1079
https://www.ncleg.gov/BillLookUp/2023/H1080
https://www.ncleg.gov/BillLookUp/2023/H1081
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PUBLIC BILLS (continued)

CONFERENCE REPORT FOR ADOPTION

SB 382

Perry, Corbin, Johnson

DISASTER RELIEF-3/BUDGET/VARIOUS LAW CHANGES. Conf Com Sub

3-29-23
4-13-23
4-19-23
4-25-23
4-26-23
6-15-23
6-19-23
6-20-23
6-21-23
6-22-23
11-19-24

Rules

w/d Rules; rerefer Health Care; if fav Rules

fav; rerefer Rules

fav

passed 2nd & 3rd rdgs

rec'd for concur H Com Sub; Rules

w/d Rules; cal 6-20-23

fails to concur H Com Sub

Sen appts conf com

Sen conferees changed; House appts conf com
conferees changed; Conf Rpt submitted; cal 11-20-24

RECONSIDERATION OF VETOED BILL

HB 10

D. Hall, B. Jones, Saine, Carson Smith Ratified

REQUIRE ICE COOPERATION AND BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS.

3-29-23
4-25-24
4-30-24
5-1-24
5-2-24

5-15-24
6-24-24
9-9-24
11-19-24

Rules

w/d Rules; rerefer Judiciary; if fav Rules

unfav bill; Sen Judiciary Com Sub adopted; rerefer Rules

fav

B. Newton Amd #1 adopted; Mohammed Amd #2 tabled; passed
2nd & 3rd rdgs; engrossed; to House for concur S Com Sub
House appts conf com

Sen appts conf com

Conf Rpt submitted; cal today; Senate adopts Conf Rpt

Veto rec from House; cal 11-20-24

SARAH HOLLAND
Principal Clerk
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